
142004 WESTERN PLEASURE LEVEL 1 - GREEN

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

2 2 371 THE KRYMSUN KANDYMAN CRISTIAN TORRICELLI ALESSANDRA MUZZARELLI

3 3 384 BM A NEW MASTERPIECE DAVIDE DE MONTE FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO

DQ DQ 346 BEST SHADE OF SUDDEN BARBARA CUNIOLO ELEONORA FERRARIS

1 1 385 JET SETTIN MOONLITE MARK SHAFFER EMANUELA STEFANI

142000 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE AA

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 392 CERTIFIABLE LUKE ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

442002 YOUTH L1 WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

5 5 342 BE AECH MEGA SOCKS MARTINA SCARPARO BIXIO BERNARDI

4 2 346 BEST SHADE OF SUDDEN ELEONORA FERRARIS ELEONORA FERRARIS

1 1 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

2 4 392 CERTIFIABLE LUKE ALESSIO PACELLA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

242002 AMATEUR L1 WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

385 JET SETTIN MOONLITE EMANUELA STEFANI EMANUELA STEFANI

389 BM GOLDEN VALENTINE VALERIO PAOLUCCI VALERIO PAOLUCCI

AIQH SUMMER SHOW

domenica 19 Giugno 



442000 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

373 PINE KISS MIKI CAMILLA FALZARI CAMILLA FALZARI

375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS LORENZA TEDESCHI LORENZA TEDESCHI

383 INPATUATION ANNA MAKELA ANNA MAKELA

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

325 UCOULDBETHELAZYONE SONJA HAIDEN SONJA HAIDEN

370 BLAZE N ASSET SILVIA PANZA SILVIA PANZA

385 JET SETTIN MOONLITE EMANUELA STEFANI EMANUELA STEFANI

372 MIDNITE KRYMSUN CRISTIAN TORRICELLI ALESSANDRA MUZZARELLI

442102 WALK & TROT YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

394 ROOSTERS ATTITUDE NOEMI FANFANI 23 QH AZ AGR

AIQH MATURITY WESTERN PLEASURE

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

370 BLAZE N ASSET SILVIA PANZA SILVIA PANZA



103604 OPEN LEVEL 1 WESTERN RIDING

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

60 AM ADDICTED TO YOU VERONICA URSELLA MARINA BETTARINI

372 MIDNITE KRYMSUN CRISTIAN TORRICELLI ALESSANDRA MUZZARELLI

385 JET SETTIN MOONLITE MARK SHAFFER EMANUELA STEFANI

103600 OPEN WESTERN RIDING 

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

364 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

436000 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

60 AM ADDICTED TO YOU VERONICA URSELLA MARINA BETTARINI

375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS LORENZA TEDESCHI LORENZA TEDESCHI

236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

364 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

143004 OPEN L1 RANCH RIDING

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

343 SR GENUINE WHIZ BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

338 SUGAR SNAPPY OF MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI ANDREA BONGIORNI

331 MN DUDE LENA SUN VINCENZO BUCCI VINCENZO BUCCI

223 LF ROSE N CHANT ANGELO GONZATO SUSANNA BOCCIOLI

377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI



143000 OPEN RANCH RIDING AA

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI ALESSIA ORECCHIO

338 SUGAR SNAPPY OF MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI ANDREA BONGIORNI

343 SR GENUINE WHIZ BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

APHA OPEN - RANCH RIDING ALL AGES + SPB

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

31 GRACE CUSTOM GUN FANNY UBALDI FABRIZIO LOTTICI

27 MR BLUE EYES IMPRINT MARIANO BARBAN MARIANO BARBAN

443002 YOUTH L1 RANCH RIDING

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

8 AM JABA WHIZ FILIPPO ANTONUTTI MARINA BETTARINI

393 PRECIOUS OKIE TOO IRENE FAGLIONI FABRIZIO LOTTICI

386 MP ELECTRICSHOWDANCE SERENA GRENZI GIOVANNI GRENZI

326 RED DRAG TO A BULL GINEVRA BERTINI SOC AGR SASSA AL SOLE

348 BRITT ME OAK LUDOVICA TORTA FRANCESCO ZULIANI

374 DRY GIN JACK REBECCA BUCOVAZ FRANCO VECCHIUTTI

379 FROZEN ART AURORA SGAMUFFA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

243002 AMATEUR L1 RANCH RIDING

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

324 SPAT N FROST NOWHITE GIANNI VALLERGA GIANNI VALLERGA

337 AWESOME ANTAR MIKI GIULIA SACCO GIULIA SACCO



390 FLASHING WHIZ GIULIA GONELLA D LUKACS &V.

PHCI NOVICE YOUTH + AMATEUR RANCH RIDING not approved

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

30 ACTION DELTAS PEPPY LJUBA SAVIOLA LJUBA SAVIOLA

243000 AMT RANCH RIDING

H M Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO ALESSIA ORECCHIO

333 OUT IN THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI LAURA CRISTINI

324 SPAT N FROST NOWHITE GIANNI VALLERGA GIANNI VALLERGA

337 AWESOME ANTAR MIKI GIULIA SACCO GIULIA SACCO

377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

AIQH MATURITY RANCH RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

343 SR GENUINE WHIZ BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

379 FROZEN ART ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

331 MN DUDE LENA SUN VINCENZO BUCCI VINCENZO BUCCI


